
ISSF - Rifle - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6Total Score RANK

100 Akash Prasad Nonia Ziel Rifle Society104.6 103.4 102.7 103.5 103.5 103.6 621.3 1 2 d Silver

82 Dhirendra Singh JamwalKSRA 102.4 101.2 106.1 102.4 104.9 103.7 620.7 2 3 d Bronze

293 Sri Krishna KSRA 103.7 102.3 104 101.4 102.2 102 615.6 3 1 d Gold

141 Pavan K Rao Golden Ace 103.1 101.5 100.5 102.9 104.7 101.5 614.2

192 Naraen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy102.2 101.9 101.3 102.3 101.7 103.3 612.7

26 Surya R.D Best Shot Academy102.1 102.2 102.9 102.3 100.8 101 611.3

153 Jishnu Satish Golden Ace 102.3 100.3 99.2 102.7 103.2 102.4 610.1

40 Krishna Shinde Eminent Shooting Hub102.4 101.7 101.9 100.6 101.1 101.4 609.1

286 Kiran Raju v Roriez Sports Shooting Academy100.9 101.2 101.6 99.9 102.1 103 608.7

270 Varun Antony Viegas Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy99.9 101.9 102.4 101 102.7 100.6 608.5

151 Himadvith K M Golden Ace 99.3 99.5 101.6 105 100.7 101 607.1

196 Ruturaj Arjun Sports Shooting Academy100.1 100.4 98.8 101.8 100.9 101.9 603.9

157 Nikhil B Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy100.7 98.7 99 100.8 100.2 103.3 602.7

228 Suchit Bhavi Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy99.6 97.9 97.8 101.6 99.5 102.1 598.5

199 Srinivasan Arjun Sports Shooting Academy99.9 98.2 100.5 103.9 97.2 98.4 598.1

144 Kushal Sharma Golden Ace 97.7 98.7 98.7 98.6 98.5 102.4 594.6

48 Thilak M.A Eminent Shooting Hub98.1 99.8 97.8 100.8 100.4 96 592.9



ISSF - Rifle - Junior Men

Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6Total Score
ISSF - 

10x RANK
293 Sri Krishna KSRA 103.7 102.3 104 101.4 102.2 102 615.6 0 1

141 Pavan K Rao Golden Ace 103.1 101.5 100.5 102.9 104.7 101.5 614.2 0 2

192 Naraen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 102.2 101.9 101.3 102.3 101.7 103.3 612.7 0 3

153 Jishnu Satish Golden Ace 102.3 100.3 99.2 102.7 103.2 102.4 610.1 0

40 Krishna ShindeEminent Shooting Hub 102.4 101.7 101.9 100.6 101.1 101.4 609.1 0

151 Himadvith K MGolden Ace 99.3 99.5 101.6 105 100.7 101 607.1 0



ISSF - Rifle - Youth Men

Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score
ISSF - 

10x RANK
293 Sri Krishna KSRA ( 103.7)  ( 102.3)  ( 104.0)  ( 101.4)  ( 102.2)  ( 102.0)  ( 615.6)     ( -  )       1

192 Naraen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy( 102.2)  ( 101.9)  ( 101.3)  ( 102.3)  ( 101.7)  ( 103.3)  ( 612.7)     ( -  )       2

153 Jishnu Satish Golden Ace ( 102.3)  ( 100.3)  ( 99.2)    ( 102.7)  ( 103.2)  ( 102.4)  ( 610.1)     ( -  )       3

46 Sathvik Rajesh Eminent Shooting Hub ( 102.3)  ( 99.6)    ( 101.2)  ( 101.4)  ( 102.5)  ( 100.7)  ( 607.7)     ( -  )       

151 Himadvith K M Golden Ace ( 99.3)    ( 99.5)    ( 101.6)  ( 105.0)  ( 100.7)  ( 101.0)  ( 607.1)     ( -  )       

35 Dhanvin Eminent Shooting Hub ( 100.9)  ( 100.3)  ( 101.4)  ( 98.9)    ( 100.2)  ( 99.0)    ( 600.7)     ( -  )       

11 Aniketh Thokur Best Shot Academy ( 101.6)  ( 100.8)  ( 96.9)    ( 98.9)    ( 102.7)  ( 99.1)    ( 600.0)     ( -  )       

41 Mayur JD Eminent Shooting Hub ( 96.6)    ( 101.2)  ( 100.3)  ( 102.7)  ( 97.8)    ( 100.8)  ( 599.4)     ( -  )       

19 Ronak Patel Best Shot Academy ( 99.1)    ( 99.0)    ( 97.0)    ( 98.6)    ( 101.0)  ( 99.3)    ( 594.0)     ( -  )       

37 Joel D'Souza Eminent Shooting Hub ( 99.5)    ( 97.1)    ( 99.5)    ( 99.4)    ( 99.4)    ( 98.0)    ( 592.9)     ( -  )       

15 Onkar WaghamareBest Shot Academy ( 99.9)    ( 97.7)    ( 95.7)    ( 99.6)    ( 96.9)    ( 101.6)  ( 591.4)     ( -  )       

28 Aahan Chitre Eminent Shooting Hub ( 97.4)    ( 98.3)    ( 94.3)    ( 99.3)    ( 95.9)    ( 99.2)    ( 584.4)     ( -  )       

29 Abdul Eminent Shooting Hub ( 96.0)    ( 96.4)    ( 96.2)    ( 96.2)    ( 95.3)    ( 98.2)    ( 578.3)     ( -  )       



ISSF - Rifle - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total ScoreISSF - 10x RANK

52 Yukthi R Eminent Shooting Hub ( 103.3)  ( 105.4)  ( 104.1)  ( 105.1)  ( 103.5)  ( 105.4)  ( 626.8)     ( -  )       1  Gold 

23 Shraddha Appicatlaa Best Shot Academy ( 104.8)  ( 105.0)  ( 103.9)  ( 102.4)  ( 101.4)  ( 105.4)  ( 622.9)     ( -  )       2

201 Kiran nandana Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association ( 103.0)  ( 102.7)  ( 103.8)  ( 104.3)  ( 104.1)  ( 103.7)  ( 621.6)     ( -  )       3 Silver

16 Pahuni Pawar Best Shot Academy ( 103.8)  ( 103.5)  ( 102.7)  ( 102.5)  ( 101.3)  ( 104.0)  ( 617.8)     ( -  )       

160 Aditi Garg Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy ( 101.1)  ( 103.1)  ( 104.5)  ( 101.8)  ( 103.6)  ( 102.1)  ( 616.2)     ( -  )       

149 Het Desai Golden Ace ( 101.7)  ( 103.5)  ( 102.9)  ( 103.2)  ( 100.4)  ( 101.2)  ( 612.9)     ( -  )       

12 Anushka Thokur Best Shot Academy ( 103.9)  ( 101.7)  ( 103.7)  ( 103.0)  ( 99.5)    ( 100.8)  ( 612.6)     ( -  )        Bronze 

150 Renee Sadhu Golden Ace ( 101.6)  ( 101.4)  ( 100.4)  ( 101.8)  ( 102.5)  ( 104.6)  ( 612.3)     ( -  )       

152 Kusuma PM Golden Ace ( 104.2)  ( 100.3)  ( 102.2)  ( 104.0)  ( 98.6)    ( 102.1)  ( 611.4)     ( -  )       

266 Shreya Sudhir PalegarHawkeye Sports Shooting Academy ( 101.3)  ( 101.8)  ( 101.2)  ( 103.9)  ( 100.6)  ( 101.8)  ( 610.6)     ( -  )       

142 Smriti Prabhu Golden Ace ( 101.8)  ( 102.3)  ( 103.0)  ( 99.4)    ( 100.3)  ( 102.7)  ( 609.5)     ( -  )       

75 Lakshmi ES Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT)( 102.7)  ( 98.7)    ( 101.1)  ( 101.9)  ( 101.1)  ( 101.9)  ( 607.4)     ( -  )       

197 Nanditha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy ( 101.7)  ( 102.2)  ( 99.4)    ( 100.1)  ( 101.2)  ( 100.9)  ( 605.5)     ( -  )       

159 Aishwarya. P Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy ( 98.5)    ( 102.1)  ( 100.0)  ( 99.4)    ( 103.1)  ( 100.4)  ( 603.5)     ( -  )       

268 Siri Ravuri Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy ( 100.9)  ( 96.7)    ( 100.9)  ( 98.6)    ( 98.8)    ( 102.3)  ( 598.2)     ( -  )       

191 Anwesha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy ( 102.0)  ( 99.2)    ( 99.4)    ( 100.0)  ( 98.9)    ( 96.8)    ( 596.3)     ( 18.0)     

269 Mihika Soni Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy ( 98.8)    ( 100.2)  ( 97.9)    ( 96.3)    ( 103.1)  ( 99.2)    ( 595.5)     ( -  )       

267 Sarika Jaganath Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy ( 96.5)    ( 96.1)    ( 99.4)    ( 97.2)    ( 99.6)    ( 96.1)    ( 584.9)     ( -  )       

143 Sita Sharma Golden Ace ( -  )      ( -  )      ( -  )      ( -  )      ( -  )      ( -  )      ( -  )         ( -  )       



ISSF - Rifle - Junior Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreISSF - 10x RANK

52 Yukthi R Eminent Shooting Hub 103.3 105.4 104.1 105.1 103.5 105.4 626.8 0 1

23 Shraddha AppicatlaaBest Shot Academy 104.8 105 103.9 102.4 101.4 105.4 622.9 0 2

16 Pahuni Pawar Best Shot Academy 103.8 103.5 102.7 102.5 101.3 104 617.8 0 3

149 Het Desai Golden Ace 101.7 103.5 102.9 103.2 100.4 101.2 612.9 0

150 Renee Sadhu Golden Ace 101.6 101.4 100.4 101.8 102.5 104.6 612.3 0

152 Kusuma PM Golden Ace 104.2 100.3 102.2 104 98.6 102.1 611.4 0

75 Lakshmi ES Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 102.7 98.7 101.1 101.9 101.1 101.9 607.4 0

197 Nanditha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 101.7 102.2 99.4 100.1 101.2 100.9 605.5 0



ISSF - Rifle - Youth Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreISSF - 10xRANK

52 Yukthi R Eminent Shooting Hub ( 103.3) ( 105.4) ( 104.1) ( 105.1) ( 103.5) ( 105.4) ( 626.8)     ( -  )      ( 1.0)

23 Shraddha AppicatlaaBest Shot Academy ( 104.8) ( 105.0) ( 103.9) ( 102.4) ( 101.4) ( 105.4) ( 622.9)     ( -  )      ( 2.0)

149 Het Desai Golden Ace ( 101.7) ( 103.5) ( 102.9) ( 103.2) ( 100.4) ( 101.2) ( 612.9)     ( -  )      ( 3.0)

12 Anushka Thokur Best Shot Academy ( 103.9) ( 101.7) ( 103.7) ( 103.0) ( 99.5)   ( 100.8) ( 612.6)     ( -  )      

150 Renee Sadhu Golden Ace ( 101.6) ( 101.4) ( 100.4) ( 101.8) ( 102.5) ( 104.6) ( 612.3)     ( -  )      

152 Kusuma PM Golden Ace ( 104.2) ( 100.3) ( 102.2) ( 104.0) ( 98.6)   ( 102.1) ( 611.4)     ( -  )      

197 Nanditha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy( 101.7) ( 102.2) ( 99.4)   ( 100.1) ( 101.2) ( 100.9) ( 605.5)     ( -  )      

50 Varshini Eminent Shooting Hub ( 99.6)   ( 100.3) ( 102.2) ( 98.9)   ( 99.4)   ( 103.2) ( 603.6)     ( -  )      

96 S. Nandhini Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club ( 100.2) ( 102.2) ( 100.2) ( 99.0)   ( 99.6)   ( 98.8)   ( 600.0)     ( -  )      

121 Shikha Sajith Eminent Shooting Hub ( 97.2)   ( 100.5) ( 97.6)   ( 99.6)   ( 101.6) ( 99.6)   ( 596.1)     ( -  )      



ISSF - Pistol - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6Total ScoreISSF - 10x RANK

301 Sharnendra KY Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 95 95 97 98 92 97 574 0 1

161 Gursimran Singh Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 93 97 95 97 96 96 574 0 2 Silver

134 Imroz A Golden Ace 96 97 97 94 95 93 572 0 3 Bronze

120 Pradeep yadav Eminent Shooting Hub 96 94 92 97 95 96 570 0

164 Jatin Singh Rathore Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 91 94 94 95 98 567 0

53 Rahul Koudale Eminent Shooting Hub 96 96 93 97 92 92 566 0 Gold

76 Ravi Varma Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 94 91 95 97 95 94 566 0

17 Ronald Stevens KSRA 95 91 94 95 94 95 564 0

280 Robin Victor Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 92 94 95 95 94 94 564 0

135 Rakshit Shastry Golden Ace 96 94 92 93 94 94 563 0

133 Nagmohan L B Golden Ace 95 95 93 93 91 93 560 0

273 Praharsha KS Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 94 93 92 93 93 95 560 0

22 Satvik Gupta Best Shot Academy 91 94 93 94 91 95 558 0

39 Dsilva Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 90 96 93 89 94 92 554 0

204 Dhayan Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 92 93 91 91 94 92 553 0

77 Robinson G Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 88 89 94 93 95 92 551 0

227 Siddharth Divate Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 90 93 92 91 89 96 551 0

190 Varun Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 93 88 92 91 94 92 550 0

55 Harsimar Singh Rattha Sumeet's AGS Academy 91 90 86 93 91 93 544 0

106 Arun Gangotri Ziel Rifle Society 87 92 88 97 90 89 543 0

167 Anurag Misra Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 89 92 89 92 90 91 543 0

9 Alric Rasquinha Best Shot Academy 89 90 94 87 88 93 541 0

231 Duragananda K L Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 92 91 87 90 89 92 541 0

162 Ravi Singh Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 90 90 91 88 90 91 540 0

58 N.Sakthi Prahadeesh Sumeet's AGS Academy 88 89 94 90 82 89 532 0

54 Dinesh Akash Sumeet's AGS Academy 87 85 92 94 84 88 530 0

13 Lovelesh Best Shot Academy 90 88 88 84 88 89 527 0

271 Madhu Madanan Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 88 87 88 86 89 84 522 0

265 Naveen Viegas Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 87 86 84 86 90 88 521 0

210 Sri Tej Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 85 88 84 76 85 86 504 0

56 Kumar Janardhanan Sumeet's AGS Academy 77 86 87 79 84 86 499 0

61 Anangh Sarda Sumeet's AGS Academy 85 82 79 85 79 81 491 0

193 Naveen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 81 75 77 85 80 77 475 0

3 Narayanan Nampoothiri GAlappuzha District Rifle Association 82 61 80 80 90 75 468 0

30 Aiyappa Eminent Shooting Hub 74 75 80 82 74 77 462 0

2 Aneesh A Alappuzha District Rifle Association 71 88 64 78 79 80 460 0

57 Mihir Bopana Sumeet's AGS Academy 70 67 72 72 76 79 436 0

275 Prajwal Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 82 88 84 89 0 0 343 0

165 Shubham Patidar Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



ISSF - Pistol - Junior Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6Total ScoreISSF - 10x RANK

55 Harsimar Singh RatthaSumeet's AGS Academy 91 90 86 93 91 93 544 0 1

54 Dinesh Akash Sumeet's AGS Academy 87 85 92 94 84 88 530 0 2

61 Anangh Sarda Sumeet's AGS Academy 85 82 79 85 79 81 491 0 3

57 Mihir Bopana Sumeet's AGS Academy 70 67 72 72 76 79 436 0

243 Varun BY Mysore District Rifle Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



ISSF - Pistol - Youth Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreISSF - 10x RANK

55 Harsimar Singh RatthaSumeet's AGS Academy 91 90 86 93 91 93 544 0 1

233 Sudeep Kalapur Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 84 90 92 87 92 95 540 0 2 d

54 Dinesh Akash Sumeet's AGS Academy 87 85 92 94 84 88 530 0 3

291 Joshua Kevin Peter Eminent Shooting Hub 92 81 87 88 82 87 517 0

290 Thushhar Eminent Shooting Hub 86 82 88 78 89 85 508 0

61 Anangh Sarda Sumeet's AGS Academy 85 82 79 85 79 81 491 0

57 Mihir Bopana Sumeet's AGS Academy 70 67 72 72 76 79 436 0



ISSF - Pistol - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreISSF - 10x

166 Vinuta Shivaprasad Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 92 95 94 95 92 563 0 Bronze

24 Sparsha Arun Best Shot Academy 85 97 92 94 94 90 552 0

137 Aishwarya Golden Ace 92 91 92 91 94 90 550 0

18 Rohita Gotety Best Shot Academy 91 92 89 91 93 91 547 0

69 Preeti Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 87 93 93 87 93 91 544 0

109 Swarna Latha Sheen Shooting Academy 93 91 88 92 88 92 544 0

71 Teeya Malohotra Best Shot Academy 93 92 88 92 90 88 543 0 Gold

264 Poorvi Ria Viegas Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 91 87 90 93 88 94 543 0 Silver

51 Yuktha KK Eminent Shooting Hub 90 85 93 91 87 92 538 0

59 Nethraa Balaji RavillaSumeet's AGS Academy 85 90 91 91 88 88 533 0

278 Dhanvitha Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 91 81 90 87 82 79 510 0

1 Adrika Narayanan Alappuzha District Rifle Association 81 83 86 85 83 83 501 0

108 Anita Soundar Sumeet's AGS Academy 74 84 83 80 77 79 477 0

60 Pahal Jain Sumeet's AGS Academy 79 82 76 83 77 76 473 0

47 Sneha KK Eminent Shooting Hub 85 88 85 90 0 0 348 0



ISSF - Pistol - Junior Women ,11,

Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6Total ScoreISSF - 10xRANK ,11, #ERROR!

74 Neevi Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 90 93 92 92 0 0 367 0 1 ,11, #ERROR!

24 Sparsha Arun Best Shot Academy 95 94 97 94 0 0 380 0 2 ,11, #ERROR!

211 Sinchana GFG 88 93 88 94 88 92 543 0 3 ,11, #ERROR!

59 Nethraa Balaji RavillaSumeet's AGS Academy 85 90 91 91 88 88 533 0 ,11, #ERROR!

60 Pahal Jain Sumeet's AGS Academy 79 82 76 83 77 76 473 0 ,11, #ERROR!

,11,



ISSF - Pistol - Youth Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total Score ISSF - 10xRANK

24 Sparsha Arun Best Shot Academy 85 97 92 94 94 90 552 0 1

18 Rohita Gotety Best Shot Academy 91 92 89 91 93 91 547 0 2

212 Anvita GFG 94 89 91 88 92 90 544 0 3

59 Nethraa Balaji RavillaSumeet's AGS Academy 85 90 91 91 88 88 533 0

1 Adrika Narayanan Alappuzha District Rifle Association 81 83 86 85 83 83 501 0

60 Pahal Jain Sumeet's AGS Academy 79 82 76 83 77 76 473 0



NR - Rifle - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

192 Naraen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 99 98 97 98 392 0 1 d

40 Krishna Shinde Eminent Shooting Hub 98 98 97 97 390 0 2 d

153 Jishnu Satish Golden Ace 99 96 94 99 388 0 3 d

169 Manikantan Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 97 95 96 99 387 0

46 Sathvik Rajesh Eminent Shooting Hub 98 95 97 96 386 0

147 Sahas K R Golden Ace 96 96 95 97 384 0

80 Samuel jebadurai Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 94 96 97 96 383 0

35 Dhanvin Eminent Shooting Hub 95 95 97 95 382 0

196 Ruturaj Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 95 96 94 96 381 0

48 Thilak M.A Eminent Shooting Hub 93 95 94 97 379 0

37 Joel D'Souza Eminent Shooting Hub 95 92 95 95 377 0

238 Shankar Shetty Mysore District Rifle Association 90 90 92 91 363 0

202 Kishore Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 88 89 95 84 356 0

195 Sandeep Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 81 82 75 85 323 0

232 Shadhidhar NimbannavarHubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 54 67 45 48 214 0

41 Mayur JD Eminent Shooting Hub 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 John Antony Golden Ace 0 0 0 0 0 0

148 Dhanapal Golden Ace 0 0 0 0 0 0



NR - Rifle - Junior Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4 Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

192 Naraen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 99 98 97 98 392 0 1 d

40 Krishna Shinde Eminent Shooting Hub 98 98 97 97 390 0 2 d

153 Jishnu Satish Golden Ace 99 96 94 99 388 0 3 d

46 Sathvik Rajesh Eminent Shooting Hub 98 95 97 96 386 0

80 Samuel jebaduraiSports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 94 96 97 96 383 0

203 Rohan Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 97 94 96 95 382 0

168 Dhruva Anurag Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 93 93 94 98 378 0

37 Joel D'Souza Eminent Shooting Hub 95 92 95 95 377 0

28 Aahan Chitre Eminent Shooting Hub 94 94 90 95 373 0

41 Mayur JD Eminent Shooting Hub 0 0 0 0 0 0



NR - Rifle - Youth Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

192 Naraen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 99 98 97 98 392 0 1 d

153 Jishnu Satish Golden Ace 99 96 94 99 388 0 2 d

102 Vihaan Saini Ziel Rifle Society 95 96 96 99 386 0 3 d

46 Sathvik Rajesh Eminent Shooting Hub 98 95 97 96 386 0

80 Samuel jebaduraiSports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 94 96 97 96 383 0

168 Dhruva Anurag Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 93 93 94 98 378 0

37 Joel D'Souza Eminent Shooting Hub 95 92 95 95 377 0

28 Aahan Chitre Eminent Shooting Hub 94 94 90 95 373 0

45 Sai Siddhir Eminent Shooting Hub 93 88 86 90 357 0

215 Arnav GFG 91 85 91 90 357 0

29 Abdul Eminent Shooting Hub 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Mayur JD Eminent Shooting Hub 0 0 0 0 0 0

#ERROR!



NR - Rifle - Under 14 - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

192 Naraen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 99 98 97 98 392 0 1 d

15 Onkar WaghamareBest Shot Academy 96 93 93 95 377 0 2 d

262 Atharv PG Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 90 94 96 95 375 0 3 d

28 Aahan Chitre Eminent Shooting Hub 94 94 90 95 373 0

260 Madhav Palem Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 91 92 95 95 373 0

64 Sachin Tirupur shooting sports academy 85 88 95 90 358 0

45 Sai Siddhir Eminent Shooting Hub 93 88 86 90 357 0

101 Sheldon H.K Ziel Rifle Society 82 85 88 87 342 0

95 G. Mugunthan Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 0 0 0 0 0 0



NR - Rifle - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

52 Yukthi R Eminent Shooting Hub 99 100 100 100 399 0 1 d

201 Kiran nandana Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 98 99 100 99 396 0 2 d

152 Kusuma PM Golden Ace 100 95 97 100 392 0 3 d

197 Nanditha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 97 98 95 97 387 0

170 Sohana SN Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 97 98 95 96 386 0

174 Smriti Vinay Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 98 95 97 96 386 0

234 Jyoti Anna BagekariHubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 99 95 96 96 386 0

75 Lakshmi ES Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 98 94 96 97 385 0

49 Apurwa Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 94 95 98 97 384 0

50 Varshini Eminent Shooting Hub 95 96 98 95 384 0

99 Kavitha. C Ziel Rifle Society 95 97 98 94 384 0

96 S. Nandhini Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 95 98 96 94 383 0

179 Bhavana Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 97 96 94 382 0

191 Anwesha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 98 93 96 95 382 0

235 Akshata Chougle Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 93 94 97 98 382 0

25 Suma Patagar Best Shot Academy 95 94 97 94 380 0

121 Shikha Sajith Eminent Shooting Hub 93 96 93 97 379 0

171 Namya Sharma Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 95 95 94 379 0

70 Yanshi Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0

180 Ketana M Rao Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0

65 Jayasri Tirupur shooting sports academy 93 96 93 92 374 0

287 Jothika Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 70 90 80 89 329 0

145 Sanjana Golden Ace 0 0 0 0 0 0



NR - Rifle - Junior Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

52 Yukthi R Eminent Shooting Hub 99 100 100 100 399 0 1

152 Kusuma PM Golden Ace 100 95 97 100 392 0 2

197 Nanditha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 97 98 95 97 387 0 3

174 Smriti Vinay Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 98 95 97 96 386 0

75 Lakshmi ES Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 98 94 96 97 385 0

50 Varshini Eminent Shooting Hub 95 96 98 95 384 0

96 S. Nandhini Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 95 98 96 94 383 0

179 Bhavana Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 97 96 94 382 0

171 Namya SharmaPrakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 95 95 94 379 0

70 Yanshi Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0

180 Ketana M Rao Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0

287 Jothika Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 70 90 80 89 329 0



NR - Rifle - Youth Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

52 Yukthi R Eminent Shooting Hub 99 100 100 100 399 0 1 d

152 Kusuma PM Golden Ace 100 95 97 100 392 0 2 d

197 Nanditha Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 97 98 95 97 387 0 3

174 Smriti Vinay Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 98 95 97 96 386 0

50 Varshini Eminent Shooting Hub 95 96 98 95 384 0

96 S. Nandhini Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 95 98 96 94 383 0

179 Bhavana Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 97 96 94 382 0

121 Shikha Sajith Eminent Shooting Hub 93 96 93 97 379 0

171 Namya SharmaPrakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 95 95 94 379 0

70 Yanshi Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0

180 Ketana M Rao Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0



NR - Rifle - Under 14 - Women 0 0

Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK
96 S. Nandhini Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 95 98 96 94 383 0 1 d

179 Bhavana Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 95 97 96 94 382 0 2 d

121 Shikha Sajith Eminent Shooting Hub 93 96 93 97 379 0 3 d

70 Yanshi Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0

180 Ketana M RaoPrakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 90 95 97 94 376 0

173 Ananya C Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 94 88 89 88 359 0

172 Ridhi S Bavi Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 76 88 82 86 332 0

298 Varshini Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 0 0 0 0 0 0



NR - Pistol - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total Score RANK

39 Dsilva Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 90 96 93 89 368 1 d

204 Dhayan Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 92 93 91 91 367 2 d

178 Niraj Mulani Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 90 90 90 96 366 3 d

190 Varun Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 93 88 92 91 364

167 Anurag Misra Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 89 92 89 92 362

104 Abhijeet Rout Ziel Rifle Society 93 89 89 88 359

241 Vinod Ram Mysore District Rifle Association 87 86 92 94 359

140 Pradyumna Golden Ace 89 89 94 85 357

230 Mahesh jabi Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 89 87 88 92 356

198 Prem Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 87 92 89 86 354

206 Prajwal Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 86 86 91 91 354

242 Manjesh NP Mysore District Rifle Association 85 88 89 92 354

5 Girish Halbhavi ASSA 89 86 88 90 353

299 Anurag Tiwari Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 86 89 87 91 353

194 Nharen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 88 90 86 88 352

236 Nishant Jamadagni Mysore District Rifle Association 83 90 88 91 352

214 Sawan GFG 87 90 86 88 351

291 Joshua Kevin Peter Eminent Shooting Hub 92 81 87 88 348

272 Ajmal Sait Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 86 86 84 91 347

295 Nachiketa .S BRSA 88 86 88 82 344

246 Nikhil S Mysore District Rifle Association 83 88 88 84 343

103 Ramanathan S Ziel Rifle Society 78 89 84 82 333

210 Sri Tej Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 85 88 84 76 333

240 Sumukh Mysore District Rifle Association 79 86 85 83 333

285 Kantesh Metri Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 82 81 88 81 332

61 Anangh Sarda Sumeet's AGS Academy 85 82 79 85 331

56 Kumar JanardhananSumeet's AGS Academy 77 86 87 79 329

105 Dilip Kumar Ziel Rifle Society 79 81 84 85 329

31 Ajay Hosurkar Eminent Shooting Hub 76 81 75 84 316

10 Anand Joshi Best Shot Academy 88 72 78 77 315

30 Aiyappa Eminent Shooting Hub 74 75 80 82 311

57 Mihir Bopana Sumeet's AGS Academy 70 67 72 72 281

78 Thiruvikram sai Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 0 0 0 0 0

138 Miran P Golden Ace 0 0 0 0 0

139 Prasad R Golden Ace 0 0 0 0 0

292 Yogish Kamblimath Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 0 0 0 0 0

297 Kumar Swamy KSRA 0 0 0 0 0



NR - Pistol - Junior Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

205 Sechan Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 86 94 90 90 360 0 1 d

97 A.K Guruprasad Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 91 84 89 93 357 0 2

140 Pradyumna Golden Ace 89 89 94 85 357 0 3 d

194 Nharen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 88 90 86 88 352 0

236 Nishant JamadagniMysore District Rifle Association 83 90 88 91 352 0

61 Anangh Sarda Sumeet's AGS Academy 85 82 79 85 331 0

57 Mihir Bopana Sumeet's AGS Academy 70 67 72 72 281 0



NR - Pistol - Youth Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

229 Subham katwe Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 92 90 90 91 363 0 1

140 Pradyumna Golden Ace 89 89 94 85 357 0 2

27 Aditya Jain BRSA 87 91 91 84 353 0 3

194 Nharen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 88 90 86 88 352 0

236 Nishant Jamadagni Mysore District Rifle Association 83 90 88 91 352 0

281 Mahir Ahmed LakhaniHawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 87 85 87 91 350 0

7 Aditya D.P Best Shot Academy 90 86 87 86 349 0

291 Joshua Kevin Peter Eminent Shooting Hub 92 81 87 88 348 0

61 Anangh Sarda Sumeet's AGS Academy 85 82 79 85 331 0

30 Aiyappa Eminent Shooting Hub 74 75 80 82 311 0

263 Ahmed Nooh Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 79 72 72 86 309 0

57 Mihir Bopana Sumeet's AGS Academy 70 67 72 72 281 0



NR - Pistol - Under 14 - Men ,24,

Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK ,24, #ERROR!

194 Nharen Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 88 90 86 88 352 0 2 d ,24, #ERROR!

236 Nishant JamadagniMysore District Rifle Association 83 90 88 91 352 0 1 d ,24, #ERROR!

291 Joshua Kevin PeterEminent Shooting Hub 92 81 87 88 348 0 3 d ,24, #ERROR!

209 Kishan Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 89 85 81 90 345 0 ,24, #ERROR!

283 Jaishuk Reddy Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 88 82 86 87 343 0 ,24, #ERROR!

208 Vijendra Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 82 83 86 89 340 0 ,24, #ERROR!

290 Thushhar Eminent Shooting Hub 86 82 88 78 334 0 ,24, #ERROR!

61 Anangh Sarda Sumeet's AGS Academy 85 82 79 85 331 0 ,24, #ERROR!

30 Aiyappa Eminent Shooting Hub 74 75 80 82 311 0 ,24, #ERROR!

8 Agasthya Bhat Best Shot Academy 80 68 80 81 309 0 ,24, #ERROR!

57 Mihir Bopana Sumeet's AGS Academy 70 67 72 72 281 0 ,24, #ERROR!

274 Pushkar PS Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 ,24, #ERROR!

,24,



NR - Pistol - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

74 Neevi Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 92 92 96 90 370 0 1 d

176 Trishna ND Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 94 90 90 93 367 0 2 d

137 Aishwarya Golden Ace 92 91 92 91 366 0 3 d

71 Teeya Malohotra Best Shot Academy 93 92 88 92 365 0

107 Leena Sawant Ziel Rifle Society 90 93 91 89 363 0

69 Preeti Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 87 93 93 87 360 0

51 Yuktha KK Eminent Shooting Hub 90 85 93 91 359 0

14 Manika Best Shot Academy 88 88 92 90 358 0

59 Nethraa Balaji RavillaSumeet's AGS Academy 85 90 91 91 357 0

296 Dineshwari .s.e. BRSA 91 89 89 85 354 0

289 Jayshri Patil Hubli Sports Shooting Acedemy 90 83 91 89 353 0

47 Sneha KK Eminent Shooting Hub 85 88 85 90 348 0

213 Venkatalakshmi GFG 87 83 85 77 332 0

108 Anita Soundar Sumeet's AGS Academy 74 84 83 80 321 0

60 Pahal Jain Sumeet's AGS Academy 79 82 76 83 320 0

200 Jyoti Nishant Arjun Sports Shooting Academy 62 82 83 82 309 0

6 Nidhi Kulkarni ASSA 76 71 81 74 302 0

4 Ankita Dhanmekar ASSA 68 72 71 69 280 0

79 Harshavarthani Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 0 0 0 0 0 0

136 Vandana P Golden Ace 0 0 0 0 0 0



NR - Pistol - Junior Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

74 Neevi Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 92 92 96 90 370 0 1 d

176 Trishna ND Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 94 90 90 93 367 0 2 d

59 Nethraa Balaji RavillaSumeet's AGS Academy 85 90 91 91 357 0 3

177 Mannat Kaur Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 89 90 86 77 342 0

60 Pahal Jain Sumeet's AGS Academy 79 82 76 83 320 0

6 Nidhi Kulkarni ASSA 76 71 81 74 302 0



NR - Pistol - Youth Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

176 Trishna ND Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 94 90 90 93 367 0 1 d

71 Teeya Malohotra Best Shot Academy 93 92 88 92 365 0 2 d

59 Nethraa Balaji RavillaSumeet's AGS Academy 85 90 91 91 357 0 3 d

207 Maanya Vivekananda Sports and Cultural Association 90 89 89 89 357 0

177 Mannat Kaur Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 89 90 86 77 342 0

1 Adrika Narayanan Alappuzha District Rifle Association 81 83 86 85 335 0

175 Pavithra E Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 82 89 79 85 335 0

20 Saanvi Waghamare Best Shot Academy 84 82 78 82 326 0

60 Pahal Jain Sumeet's AGS Academy 79 82 76 83 320 0

6 Nidhi Kulkarni ASSA 76 71 81 74 302 0



NR - Pistol - Under 14 - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

176 Trishna ND Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 94 90 90 93 367 0 1 d

59 Nethraa Balaji RavillaSumeet's AGS Academy 85 90 91 91 357 0 2

284 Rishika Singh Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 86 87 91 87 351 0 3 d

261 Yoshitha P Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 85 91 84 87 347 0

279 Avanthika Madhu Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 83 91 86 87 347 0

177 Mannat Kaur Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 89 90 86 77 342 0

276 Chinmayee Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 83 86 84 85 338 0

21 Sameeksha Arun Best Shot Academy 87 84 83 82 336 0

259 Carreen Singh Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 86 74 88 87 335 0

277 Mrinal Jaiswal Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 64 70 69 74 277 0



Rifle - Men - Physically Challenged
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

253 Syed Isharaq RFL Mysore District Rifle Association 72 71 81 74 298 0 1 d

158 MD Imran RahmamPrakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0



Pistol - Men - Physically Challenged
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

73 Sanjeev Kumar GiriSports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 90 93 92 92 367 0 1 d

239 Nagendra Mysore District Rifle Association 86 83 92 89 350 0 2 d

163 Nishant Kumar Prakash Nanjappa Shooting Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0



Pistol - Men - Veterans
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10's RANK

56 Kumar Janardhanan Sumeet's AGS Academy 77 86 87 79 329 0 1

255 Ishtiaq Ahmed PTL Mysore District Rifle Association 74 65 73 61 273 0 2 d

300 Antolin Mano PTL The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 74 81 71 47 273 0 3 d

68 Baban Khan (Najeebulla) PTLMysore Armoury (ASSA) 76 64 70 57 267 0

66 G Krishna Rajendra PTL Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 63 71 43 70 247 0

250 Ateeq Ahmed PTL Mysore District Rifle Association 46 70 64 64 244 0

67 Rahmathulla (Vaseem) PTL Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 41 57 49 50 197 0

297 Kumar Swamy KSRA 0 0 0 0 0 0



Opensight - Rifle - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreRANK

62 Justin Antony Jose St. Joseph's College of Commerce 48 48 46 47 49 49 287 1

217 Adarsh Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 47 46 46 49 45 48 281 2

248 Siju Mysore District Rifle Association 49 44 47 48 46 47 281 3

218 Chandan Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 48 48 47 46 44 44 277

86 V. Gokul Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 46 46 47 44 46 44 273

118 Manjunath Rex Sports 45 46 44 48 45 45 273

155 Shaman Bhat Golden Ace 46 44 47 44 47 44 272

130 Rahul A Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 43 45 46 49 46 42 271

183 A.Andrew The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 45 47 45 45 46 43 271

83 R.S Kavinesh Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 42 48 43 43 46 267

247 Ramesh Mysore District Rifle Association 44 43 42 46 47 44 266

92 V. Mohanasundaram Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 44 46 44 43 43 265

185 A.Elgin The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 41 46 44 46 43 45 265

188 M.Antolin Mano The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 43 43 50 42 42 44 264

36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263

184 K.Antony Kingsley The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 41 45 44 45 42 46 263

216 Amogh P Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 45 44 43 45 44 42 263

91 V. Gowtham Raj Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 46 44 42 42 43 262

122 G. Krishna Rajendra Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 41 43 45 45 45 42 261

294 Tejas joshi Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 44 43 45 40 43 46 261

182 Annix Allen The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 47 38 42 42 42 41 252

257 Razzaq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 39 43 42 41 41 46 252

251 Ateeq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 43 41 42 43 40 41 250

131 Kishore. K Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 41 43 43 40 42 39 248

72 Prabhu K Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 44 39 44 39 42 37 245

119 Piyush Rajpurohit Best Shot Academy 35 41 42 44 42 41 245

156 Prashanth S Golden Ace 43 43 41 36 41 40 244

181 Victor Rex The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 44 42 40 39 47 32 244

117 Ramesh Rex Sports 34 43 43 37 43 43 243

252 Mohammad Arabi Mysore District Rifle Association 41 43 42 37 40 36 239

244 Akhileswar Reddy Mysore District Rifle Association 42 41 34 39 40 39 235

154 Runcy Oommen Golden Ace 45 38 33 39 37 42 234

115 Joshua Rex Sports 38 40 44 37 35 36 230

87 C. Munusamy Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 38 42 36 34 37 225

186 C.Joselin Arumai DhasThe Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 42 25 39 38 38 37 219

88 E. Ramesh Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 31 23 25 26 34 31 170

187 J.Arnold Arasu The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 35 29 20 20 30 35 169

189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128

33 Amit kumar Sarkar Eminent Shooting Hub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Opensight - Rifle - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total Score RANK

116 Poorinima Rex Sports (ASSA) 46 46 41 43 47 46 269 1 d

288 Madhuri B.V Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 48 46 47 43 45 39 268 2 d

128 Chethana obu LakshmiMysore Armoury (ASSA) 43 41 45 41 39 45 254 3 d

245 Bhargavi Mysore District Rifle Association 39 45 40 36 35 38 233

129 Tanu Shree. O.S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 38 38 33 34 41 221

81 Tanuja Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

219 Harshitha Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Opensight - Rifle - Junior - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreRANK

62 Justin Antony JoseSt. Joseph's College of Commerce 48 48 46 47 49 49 287 1
223 Shashank P R Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 46 46 45 46 45 46 274 2 d
114 Rushab talla Rex Sports 46 43 45 44 45 47 270 3 d
224 Rithik Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 47 41 42 46 45 43 264

36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263

113 Melwyn Rex Sports 45 43 44 41 41 45 259

38 Hruday Eminent Shooting Hub 46 45 39 41 41 45 257

90 K. Arul Kumaran Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 43 45 44 39 44 39 254

257 Razzaq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 39 43 42 41 41 46 252

132 Tarun. S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 44 42 40 44 40 247

225 Rajesh Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 40 38 43 42 43 38 244

222 Sagar Mandanna Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 44 40 40 39 40 40 243

89 B. Aditya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 40 39 41 40 44 242

252 Mohammad ArabiMysore District Rifle Association 41 43 42 37 40 36 239

115 Joshua Rex Sports 38 40 44 37 35 36 230

237 Vignesh MS Mysore District Rifle Association 33 35 42 42 43 31 226

189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128

37. Opensight Rifle Junior Men



Opensight - Rifle - Junior Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total Score rank

93 B.T Nacchial Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 44 44 46 47 46 42 269 1
288 Madhuri B.V Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 48 46 47 43 45 39 268 2
42 Nihitha Eminent Shooting Hub 44 47 42 42 45 44 264 3
129 Tanu Shree. O.SMysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 38 38 33 34 41 221

221 Nisarga Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Opensight - Rifle - Youth Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total Scorerank

114 Rushab talla Rex Sports 46 43 45 44 45 47 270 1
36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263 2
113 Melwyn Rex Sports 45 43 44 41 41 45 259 3
132 Tarun. S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 44 42 40 44 40 247
222 Sagar MandannaMysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 44 40 40 39 40 40 243
89 B. Aditya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 40 39 41 40 44 242
226 K.B. Nachappa Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 41 42 42 42 33 42 242
189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128



Opensight - Rifle - Youth Women ,40,

Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total Scorerank ,40, #ERROR!

220 Prajna Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 48 45 45 45 43 45 271 1 ,40, #ERROR!

42 Nihitha Eminent Shooting Hub 44 47 42 42 45 44 264 2 ,40, #ERROR!

129 Tanu Shree. O.SMysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 38 38 33 34 41 221 3 ,40, #ERROR!

112 Hepzibah Rex Sports 15 29 23 37 38 36 178 ,40, #ERROR!

,40,



Opensight - Rifle - Under 14 - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total Scorerank

83 R.S Kavinesh Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 42 48 43 43 46 267 1

36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263 2

43 Pramukh Eminent Shooting Hub 43 41 42 44 43 46 259 3

94 A.N.S Pragath Guru Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 42 39 42 44 40 42 249

132 Tarun. S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 44 42 40 44 40 247

89 B. Aditya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 40 39 41 40 44 242

44 Pranav J Eminent Shooting Hub 42 36 38 41 40 39 236

85 M. Mohammed AmeeruddeenChakra Vyugham Rifle Club 43 38 34 36 37 35 223

258 Advaith Mysore District Rifle Association 40 43 26 31 34 45 219

110 Advik Rex Sports (ASSA) 28 35 39 35 30 41 208

111 Raghav Rex Sports (ASSA) 27 31 32 15 19 17 141

189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128



Opensight - Rifle - Under 14 - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreRANK

98 Angel Regina MarySports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 47 47 45 46 45 46 276 1 d

63 Asvana Tirupur shooting sports academy 47 44 46 46 46 45 274 2 d

282 Leno Caroline Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 48 41 43 47 42 46 267 3 d

84 M. Arshiya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 48 43 42 44 43 45 265

34 Anya Eminent Shooting Hub 41 44 39 41 40 45 250

32 Alya Eminent Shooting Hub 37 39 45 33 39 35 228

112 Hepzibah Rex Sports 15 29 23 37 38 36 178



Opensight - Men - Physically Challenged
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreRANK

254 Syed IsharaqMysore District Rifle Association 45 47 47 47 47 47 280 1



Opensight - Men - Veteran
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Score - 5Score - 6Total ScoreRANK

248 Siju Mysore District Rifle Association 49 44 47 48 46 47 281 1

188 M.Antolin Mano The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 43 43 50 42 42 44 264 2

122 G. Krishna Rajendra Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 41 43 45 45 45 42 261 3 d

256 Ishtiaq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 44 43 43 41 43 43 257

251 Ateeq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 43 41 42 43 40 41 250

124 Baban khan (Najeebulla) Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 40 43 40 40 45 38 246

186 C.Joselin Arumai Dhas The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 42 25 39 38 38 37 219

126 M. Rahamathulla (Vaseem)Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 35 29 44 12 31 188

187 J.Arnold Arasu The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 35 29 20 20 30 35 169



Rifle - Men - Veteran
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1Score - 2Score - 3Score - 4Total ScoreNR Set-4 10'sRANK

123 G. Krishna Rajendra  RFL Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 66 58 49 72 245 0 1

125 Baban khan (Najeebulla) RFL Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 57 25 45 46 173 0 2

127 M. Rahamathulla (Vaseem) RFLMysore Armoury (ASSA) 38 28 38 26 130 0 3




